Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 1/2
V Series Infrared IWB
SP-SWIR85
Description:
V Series Infrared Interactive Whiteboards use the world leading infrared multi-touch technology, with the perfect
10 touch and leading plag & play technology. V series infrared interactive whiteboard use the 4:3 , 16:9 and 16:10
projection ratio, size is available from 85'' to 137''.
Features:
1. Perfect Writing Experience
2. Useful Hotkey
3. Exquisite craft, Excellent Experience
Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 2/2
Specification:
Model SP-SWIR85
Physical Size 85 inch
Effective Size 82 inch
Display Ratio 4:3
Physical Dimension 1733*1230*30mm
Packing Size 1810*1310*90mm
Net Weight 23 KG
Gross Weight 15 KG
Induction Technology Infrared
Induction Object Finger, pen or untransparent object
Resolution 32768(W) * 32768(D)
Calibration Deviation <2mm
Tracking Speed >200inch/sec
Cursor Speed Max 300dots/sec
Effective Touch Object >=∅ 8mm
Mouse Function Single click, double click, right click
Responding Speed 15ms
Consequent RS 8ms
Life 100000hrs
Voltage DC 5.0V +- 5%
Power Supply USB
Power Consumption <=1W(200mA DC 5V)
CPU Pentium 800 ( 1G Hz (X86) CPU or above )
Memory 1GB or above
Hard disk >=800mb
Operation System
Windows 2000, Windows XP, Window Vista, Windows7, Windows 8.1,
Windows10, Linux, Mac, Android
Working Temperature 30℃ - 60℃
Working Humidity 0% - 95%
Working Environment Indoor / Outdoor
Packing Details
Interactive Whiteboard *1; Software Disc *1; Whiteboard PEN *2; User
Manual *1; Warranty Card *1; 5M USB *1; Wall-mount Suit *1
Place of Origin Guangzhou, China